
Chunk of Devon  

817321- 10 Piece Pie & Pasty Steak Family Bundle 

Ingredients: 

8” Family Steak and Ale Pie  

Beef (29%), WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamine), onions, water, 

vegetable shortening (RSPO Palm, rapeseed oil), butter (MILK), carrots, Otter Ale (BARLEY) (2%), 

modified maize starch, Glaze (water, vegetable oil, sugar, cornflour, vegetable protein, starch) beef 

bouillon, salt, vegetable bouillon, garlic puree, black pepper, thyme. 

Made on a line that may also handle mustard, sesame seeds or nuts 

 

8” Family Cherry Pie  

Cherry Fill (49%) (Black Cherries (38%), Water, Sugar, Modified Starch, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, 

Natural Flavour, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, 

Niacin, Thiamine), Butter [MILK], Sugar, Cornflour, Cherries (4%) (Black Cherry, Water, Granulated 

Sugar), Glaze (Water, Vegetable Protein (Pea), Dextrose) 

 

May contain cherry stones 

 

Ultimate Steak Pie  

Beef (32%), WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamine), onions, vegetable 

shortening (RSPO palm, rapeseed oil), smoked bacon, butter (MILK), red wine (SULPHITES), silver skin 

onions, glaze (water, vegetable protein (pea), dextrose), modified maize starch, water, red onion 

marmalade (red onions, brown sugar, granulated sugar, balsamic vinegar, red wine vinegar, lemon 

juice, salt, thyme), port (SULPHITES), beef bouillon (maltodextrin, salt, yeast extract, beef extract, 

sugar, flavours (onions, parsnips), sunflower oil, potato starch, garlic, lovage, nutmeg, beef powder, 

onion flavouring), salt, garlic puree, thyme, black pepper, rosemary. 

Made on a line that may also handle mustard, sesame seeds or nuts 

 

Steak Pasties 

WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Potato, Beef (16%), Water, 

Onions, Swede, Vegetable Shortening (RSPO Palm, Rapeseed Oil), Lard, Glaze (Water, Vegetable 

Protein (Pea), Dextrose), Potato Starch, Salt, Beef Bouillon (Maltodextrin, Salt, Yeast Extract, Beef 

Extract, Sugar, Flavours (Onions, Parsnip), Sunflower Oil, Potato Starch, Spices (Garlic, Lovage, 

Nutmeg), Beef Powder, Sugar, Onions Flavour), Vegetable  Bouillon (Maltodextrin, Salt, Potato Starch, 

Yeast Extract, Sugar, Onion, Parsnip, Sunflower Oil, Spices Herbs), Black Pepper. 

Made on a line that may also handle mustard, sesame seeds or nuts 

All Allergens in BOLD 



 

Typical Nutrition Information as sold (per 100g for foods): 

 8” Family 
Steak & 
Ale Pie  

8” Cherry 
Pie  

Ultimate 
Steak Pie 

Steak 

Pasties 

Energy (KJ) 1170 904 1275 1109 

Energy (Kcal) 287 216 321 272 

Fat (g) 17.1 12 19.4 16 

of which saturated fat (g) 7.8 6.8 8.8 6.1 

Carbohydrates (g) 24.8 27 24.8 26 

of which sugars (g) 1.2 18.7 1.4 1.3 

Protein (g) 7.8 0.4 10.4 6.4 

Salt (g) 1.04 0.01 0.92 1.1 

 


